M2Y SAFETY CONSULTANCY FZ-LLC
M2Y GLOBAL ACADEMY

SAFETY CONSULTANCY
WE RISE BY LIFTING OTHERS

PREPARATORY TRAINING CALENDER FOR CSP (Oct 2024 and Nov 2024)

CSP - Certified Safety Professional

ZONE - UAE & OMAN ZONE - INDIA ZONE — QATAR, SAUDI & KUWAIT
Topic Month and Date (STARTING TIME) (STARTING TIME) AND BAHRAIN (STARTING TIME)
15-11-2024 - Friday 07:00PM to 09:00PM 08:30PM to 10:30PM 06:00PM to 08:00PM
17-11-2024 - Sunday
(Group Discussion — Advanced Science & 07:00PM to 09:00PM 08:30PM to 10:30PM 06:00PM to 08:00PM
Maths (9.95%)
18-11-2024 - Monday 07:00PM to 09:00PM 08:30PM to 10:30PM 06:00PM to 08:00PM
. . 20-11-2024 - Wednesday 07:00PM to 09:00PM 08:30PM to 10:30PM 06:00PM to 08:00PM
CSP - Certified
22-11-2024 - Friday 07:00PM to 09:00PM 08:30PM to 10:30PM 06:00PM to 08:00PM
Safety
. 24-11-2024 - Sunday
Professional (Group Discussion - Management System 07:00PM to 09:00PM 08:30PM to 10:30PM 06:00PM to 08:00PM
(13.34%))
25-11-2024 - Monday 07:00PM to 09:00PM 08:30PM to 10:30PM 06:00PM to 08:00PM
27-11-2024 - Wednesday 07:00PM to 09:00PM 08:30PM to 10:30PM 06:00PM to 08:00PM
29-11-2024 - Friday 07:00PM to 09:00PM 08:30PM to 10:30PM 06:00PM to 08:00PM




Note:
e Free course

material will be
provided.

We will guide you
to book your final
CSP examination.

Important
question bank
will be issued to
you.

01-12-2024 - Sunday 07:00PM to 09:00PM 08:30PM to 10:30PM 06:00PM to 08:00PM
(Group Discussion - Risk Management
(14.49%))
02-12-2024 - Monday 07:00PM to 09:00PM 08:30PM to 10:30PM 06:00PM to 08:00PM
04-12-2024 - Wednesday 07:00PM to 09:00PM 08:30PM to 10:30PM 06:00PM to 08:00PM
06-12-2024 - Friday 07:00PM to 09:00PM 08:30PM to 10:30PM 06:00PM to 08:00PM
08-12-2024 - Sunday
(Group Discussion - Advanced 07:00PM to 09:00PM 08:30PM to 10:30PM 06:00PM to 08:00PM
Application of Key Safety Concept
(14.69%))
09-12-2024 - Monday 07:00PM to 09:00PM 08:30PM to 10:30PM 06:00PM to 08:00PM
11-12-2024 - Wednesday 07:00PM to 09:00PM 08:30PM to 10:30PM 06:00PM to 08:00PM
13-12-2024 - Friday 07:00PM to 09:00PM 08:30PM to 10:30PM 06:00PM to 08:00PM
15-12-2024 - Sunday
(Group Discussion - Emergency 07:00PM to 09:00PM 08:30PM to 10:30PM 06:00PM to 08:00PM
Preparedness, Fire Prevention and
Security (10.59%))
16-12-2024 - Monday 07:00PM to 09:00PM 08:30PM to 10:30PM 06:00PM to 08:00PM
18-12-2024 - Wednesday 07:00PM to 09:00PM 08:30PM to 10:30PM 06:00PM to 08:00PM
20-12-2024 - Friday 07:00PM to 09:00PM 08:30PM to 10:30PM 06:00PM to 08:00PM
22-12-2024 - Sunday
(Group Discussion — Occupational Health 07:00PM to 09:00PM 08:30PM to 10:30PM 06:00PM to 08:00PM
and Ergonomics (12.05%))
23-12-2024 - Monday 07:00PM to 09:00PM 08:30PM to 10:30PM 06:00PM to 08:00PM




For more detail, please visit
our website link:

https://m2yacademy.com/ce

rtified-safety-professional/

Tutor Details:

20 years experienced and

CSP certified Tutor

25-12-2024 - Wednesday 07:00PM to 09:00PM 08:30PM to 10:30PM 06:00PM to 08:00PM
27-12-2024 - Friday 07:00PM to 09:00PM 08:30PM to 10:30PM 06:00PM to 08:00PM

29-12-2024 - Sunday

(Group Discussion — Environmental
Management System (7.38%), Training & 07:00PM to 09:00PM 08:30PM to 10:30PM 06:00PM to 08:00PM
Education (10.18%) and Law & Ethics
(7.33%))

30-12-2024 - Monday 07:00PM to 09:00PM 08:30PM to 10:30PM 06:00PM to 08:00PM



https://m2yacademy.com/certified-safety-professional/
https://m2yacademy.com/certified-safety-professional/

